
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 10
Schmid, David
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:36:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:06
Zielzeit: 
14:38:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:06

1 11:09:16 11:12:36 00:03:20 11:16:44 00:14:44
2 11:25:47 11:29:11 00:03:24 11:31:23 00:14:39
3 11:39:32 11:42:51 00:03:19 11:45:35 00:14:12
4 11:54:31 11:57:50 00:03:19 12:00:14 00:14:39
5 12:16:05 12:19:23 00:03:18 12:21:19 00:21:05
6 12:29:03 12:32:17 00:03:14 12:34:20 00:13:01
7 12:42:41 12:45:54 00:03:13 12:48:42 00:14:22
8 12:57:08 13:00:23 00:03:15 13:02:10 00:13:28
9 13:20:21 13:23:38 00:03:17 13:25:35 00:23:25
10 13:32:42 13:35:58 00:03:16 13:38:42 00:13:07
11 13:46:16 13:49:32 00:03:16 13:52:48 00:14:06
12 14:01:21 14:04:38 00:03:17 14:09:03 00:16:15
13 14:20:13 14:23:32 00:03:19 14:25:05 00:16:02
14 14:33:03 14:36:22 00:03:19 14:38:47 00:13:42

Seite 1 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 114
Klotz, Peter
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:31:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:50
Zielzeit: 
14:33:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:50

1 11:09:22 11:12:46 00:03:24 11:13:53 00:11:53
2 11:22:22 11:25:52 00:03:30 11:27:17 00:13:24
3 11:34:33 11:37:58 00:03:25 11:39:16 00:11:59
4 11:47:10 11:50:37 00:03:27 11:51:49 00:12:33
5 11:59:10 12:02:38 00:03:28 12:03:45 00:11:56
6 12:12:06 12:15:36 00:03:30 12:16:47 00:13:02
7 12:27:54 12:31:25 00:03:31 12:32:59 00:16:12
8 12:43:33 12:46:57 00:03:24 12:48:10 00:15:11
9 12:55:55 12:59:25 00:03:30 13:00:36 00:12:26
10 13:16:03 13:19:31 00:03:28 13:20:39 00:20:03
11 13:28:48 13:32:12 00:03:24 13:34:01 00:13:22
12 13:42:12 13:45:41 00:03:29 13:46:55 00:12:54
13 13:55:24 13:58:51 00:03:27 13:59:59 00:13:04
14 14:12:06 14:15:30 00:03:24 14:16:48 00:16:49
15 14:28:41 14:32:10 00:03:29 14:33:23 00:16:35

Seite 2 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 12
Strelow, 
Patrick
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:02:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:06
Zielzeit: 
14:02:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:06

1 11:07:17 11:10:32 00:03:15 11:11:44 00:11:44
2 11:21:04 11:24:20 00:03:16 11:25:51 00:14:07
3 11:33:51 11:37:10 00:03:19 11:38:19 00:12:28
4 11:48:21 11:51:38 00:03:17 11:52:43 00:14:24
5 12:00:06 12:05:15 00:05:09 12:06:30 00:13:47
6 12:14:09 12:17:31 00:03:22 12:18:35 00:12:05
7 12:27:21 12:30:39 00:03:18 12:31:46 00:13:11
8 12:38:51 12:42:02 00:03:11 12:43:05 00:11:19
9 12:54:48 12:58:25 00:03:37 12:59:29 00:16:24
10 13:06:26 13:09:43 00:03:17 13:10:48 00:11:19
11 13:18:57 13:22:11 00:03:14 13:23:17 00:12:29
12 13:30:42 13:33:57 00:03:15 13:35:04 00:11:47
13 13:45:00 13:48:20 00:03:20 13:49:26 00:14:22
14 13:57:53 14:01:09 00:03:16 14:02:17 00:12:51

Seite 3 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 125
Beck, Daniel
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:19:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:28
Zielzeit: 
14:19:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:28

1 11:06:57 11:10:21 00:03:24 11:11:24 00:11:24
2 11:19:57 11:23:20 00:03:23 11:24:28 00:13:04
3 11:31:31 11:34:53 00:03:22 11:36:10 00:11:42
4 11:44:11 11:47:31 00:03:20 11:48:45 00:12:35
5 12:00:32 12:04:01 00:03:29 12:05:17 00:16:32
6 12:12:35 12:16:02 00:03:27 12:17:10 00:11:53
7 12:24:11 12:27:37 00:03:26 12:29:00 00:11:50
8 12:42:47 12:46:04 00:03:17 12:47:19 00:18:19
9 12:55:05 12:58:29 00:03:24 12:59:32 00:12:13
10 13:06:29 13:09:47 00:03:18 13:10:52 00:11:20
11 13:37:21 13:40:39 00:03:18 13:41:48 00:30:56
12 13:49:23 13:52:53 00:03:30 13:54:11 00:12:23
13 14:01:59 14:05:28 00:03:29 14:06:39 00:12:28
14 14:14:43 14:18:04 00:03:21 14:19:16 00:12:37

Seite 4 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 126
Juhlemann, 
Franz
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:24:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:05
Zielzeit: 
14:28:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:05

1 11:14:24 11:18:15 00:03:51 11:19:51 00:15:51
2 11:28:38 11:32:30 00:03:52 11:33:50 00:13:59
3 11:48:42 11:52:34 00:03:52 11:57:45 00:23:55
4 12:05:55 12:09:48 00:03:53 12:11:04 00:13:19
5 12:26:03 12:29:55 00:03:52 12:31:19 00:20:15
6 12:39:19 12:43:08 00:03:49 12:44:19 00:13:00
7 12:57:51 13:01:39 00:03:48 13:02:47 00:18:28
8 13:10:02 13:14:04 00:04:02 13:15:14 00:12:27
9 13:33:06 13:36:56 00:03:50 13:38:10 00:22:56
10 13:47:07 13:51:03 00:03:56 13:52:16 00:14:06
11 14:01:36 14:05:34 00:03:58 14:06:42 00:14:26
12 14:22:54 14:27:16 00:04:22 14:28:32 00:21:50

Seite 5 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 127
Reich, Detlef
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:51:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:35:14
Zielzeit: 
13:59:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:35:14

1 11:18:31 11:24:12 00:05:41 11:25:54 00:17:54
1 11:18:31 11:24:12 00:05:41 11:25:54 00:17:54
2 11:36:30 11:41:26 00:04:56 11:43:16 00:17:22
2 11:36:30 11:41:26 00:04:56 11:43:16 00:17:22
3 11:58:05 12:02:29 00:04:24 12:03:40 00:20:24
3 11:58:05 12:02:29 00:04:24 12:03:40 00:20:24
4 12:14:55 12:19:30 00:04:35 12:20:39 00:16:59
4 12:14:55 12:19:30 00:04:35 12:20:39 00:16:59
5 12:32:44 12:36:53 00:04:09 12:38:24 00:17:45
5 12:32:44 12:36:53 00:04:09 12:38:24 00:17:45
6 12:49:52 12:53:52 00:04:00 12:55:08 00:16:44
6 12:49:52 12:53:52 00:04:00 12:55:08 00:16:44
7 13:07:18 13:11:30 00:04:12 13:12:41 00:17:33
7 13:07:18 13:11:30 00:04:12 13:12:41 00:17:33
8 13:27:23 13:38:45 00:11:22 13:40:01 00:27:20
8 13:27:23 13:38:45 00:11:22 13:40:01 00:27:20
9 13:53:33 13:57:51 00:04:18 13:59:07 00:19:06
9 13:53:33 13:57:51 00:04:18 13:59:07 00:19:06
1 11:18:31 11:24:12 00:05:41 11:25:54 00:17:54
1 11:18:31 11:24:12 00:05:41 11:25:54 00:17:54
2 11:36:30 11:41:26 00:04:56 11:43:16 00:17:22
2 11:36:30 11:41:26 00:04:56 11:43:16 00:17:22
3 11:58:05 12:02:29 00:04:24 12:03:40 00:20:24
3 11:58:05 12:02:29 00:04:24 12:03:40 00:20:24
4 12:14:55 12:19:30 00:04:35 12:20:39 00:16:59
4 12:14:55 12:19:30 00:04:35 12:20:39 00:16:59
5 12:32:44 12:36:53 00:04:09 12:38:24 00:17:45
5 12:32:44 12:36:53 00:04:09 12:38:24 00:17:45
6 12:49:52 12:53:52 00:04:00 12:55:08 00:16:44
6 12:49:52 12:53:52 00:04:00 12:55:08 00:16:44
7 13:07:18 13:11:30 00:04:12 13:12:41 00:17:33
7 13:07:18 13:11:30 00:04:12 13:12:41 00:17:33
8 13:27:23 13:38:45 00:11:22 13:40:01 00:27:20
8 13:27:23 13:38:45 00:11:22 13:40:01 00:27:20
9 13:53:33 13:57:51 00:04:18 13:59:07 00:19:06
9 13:53:33 13:57:51 00:04:18 13:59:07 00:19:06

Seite 6 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 13
Höfer, 
Helfried
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:05:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:22
Zielzeit: 
14:14:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:22

1 11:17:45 11:21:21 00:03:36 11:22:37 00:13:37
2 11:30:57 11:34:39 00:03:42 11:35:56 00:13:19
3 11:44:41 11:48:20 00:03:39 11:49:33 00:13:37
4 11:57:55 12:01:45 00:03:50 12:03:03 00:13:30
5 12:12:21 12:16:03 00:03:42 12:17:28 00:14:25
6 12:26:26 12:30:08 00:03:42 12:31:26 00:13:58
7 12:40:26 12:44:06 00:03:40 12:45:24 00:13:58
8 12:54:35 12:58:15 00:03:40 12:59:31 00:14:07
9 13:08:54 13:12:35 00:03:41 13:13:52 00:14:21
10 13:22:53 13:26:39 00:03:46 13:27:54 00:14:02
11 13:39:08 13:42:54 00:03:46 13:44:06 00:16:12
12 13:53:03 13:56:55 00:03:52 13:58:15 00:14:09
13 14:08:29 14:12:15 00:03:46 14:14:05 00:15:50

Seite 7 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 133
kellermann, 
Daniel
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:07:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:44
Zielzeit: 
14:10:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:44

1 11:11:53 11:15:27 00:03:34 11:16:45 00:13:45
2 11:26:40 11:30:12 00:03:32 11:31:33 00:14:48
3 11:41:07 11:44:39 00:03:32 11:46:00 00:14:27
4 11:53:55 11:57:30 00:03:35 11:58:41 00:12:41
5 12:06:24 12:09:59 00:03:35 12:11:14 00:12:33
6 12:19:04 12:22:34 00:03:30 12:23:54 00:12:40
7 12:33:35 12:37:00 00:03:25 12:38:17 00:14:23
8 12:46:26 12:50:01 00:03:35 12:51:09 00:12:52
9 12:58:00 13:01:30 00:03:30 13:02:35 00:11:26
10 13:09:32 13:13:09 00:03:37 13:15:36 00:13:01
11 13:25:20 13:28:48 00:03:28 13:30:00 00:14:24
12 13:37:38 13:41:12 00:03:34 13:42:23 00:12:23
13 13:52:48 13:56:31 00:03:43 13:57:43 00:15:20
14 14:05:25 14:08:59 00:03:34 14:10:07 00:12:24

Seite 8 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 14
Geisler, Jan
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:32:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:24
Zielzeit: 
14:37:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:24

1 11:14:03 11:17:26 00:03:23 11:18:44 00:13:44
2 11:27:20 11:30:45 00:03:25 11:32:05 00:13:21
3 11:45:21 11:48:59 00:03:38 11:50:19 00:18:14
4 12:00:51 12:04:17 00:03:26 12:05:34 00:15:15
5 12:14:50 12:18:18 00:03:28 12:19:30 00:13:56
6 12:30:32 12:33:58 00:03:26 12:35:10 00:15:40
7 12:46:09 12:49:36 00:03:27 12:51:02 00:15:52
8 13:02:14 13:05:49 00:03:35 13:07:15 00:16:13
9 13:22:39 13:26:08 00:03:29 13:27:39 00:20:24
10 13:39:39 13:43:08 00:03:29 13:44:46 00:17:07
11 13:56:47 14:00:17 00:03:30 14:01:33 00:16:47
12 14:15:06 14:18:40 00:03:34 14:20:09 00:18:36
13 14:32:47 14:36:21 00:03:34 14:37:50 00:17:41

Seite 9 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 15
Nutz, Stefan
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:44:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:49
Zielzeit: 
14:53:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:49

1 11:18:00 11:21:31 00:03:31 11:22:48 00:13:48
2 11:30:25 11:33:58 00:03:33 11:35:11 00:12:23
3 11:42:48 11:46:25 00:03:37 11:47:39 00:12:28
4 12:02:47 12:06:23 00:03:36 12:07:46 00:20:07
5 12:15:32 12:19:15 00:03:43 12:20:19 00:12:33
6 12:36:08 12:39:40 00:03:32 12:40:48 00:20:29
7 12:48:59 12:52:35 00:03:36 12:53:42 00:12:54
8 13:11:00 13:14:31 00:03:31 13:15:46 00:22:04
9 13:23:14 13:26:48 00:03:34 13:28:04 00:12:18
10 13:38:21 13:42:12 00:03:51 13:43:22 00:15:18
11 13:58:37 14:02:18 00:03:41 14:03:41 00:20:19
12 14:11:26 14:15:08 00:03:42 14:16:16 00:12:35
13 14:33:31 14:37:11 00:03:40 14:38:22 00:22:06
14 14:48:21 14:52:03 00:03:42 14:53:23 00:15:01

Seite 10 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 151
Rippstein, 
Patrick
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:27:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:36
Zielzeit: 
14:32:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:36

1 11:14:12 11:18:09 00:03:57 11:19:47 00:14:47
2 11:28:13 11:32:18 00:04:05 11:33:36 00:13:49
3 11:41:57 11:45:56 00:03:59 11:47:23 00:13:47
4 11:56:23 12:00:24 00:04:01 12:02:04 00:14:41
5 12:17:11 12:21:21 00:04:10 12:23:33 00:21:29
6 12:31:59 12:35:59 00:04:00 12:37:31 00:13:58
7 12:46:32 12:50:33 00:04:01 12:52:12 00:14:41
8 13:00:52 13:04:51 00:03:59 13:06:27 00:14:15
9 13:23:41 13:27:47 00:04:06 13:29:23 00:22:56
10 13:39:43 13:43:44 00:04:01 13:45:11 00:15:48
11 13:53:39 13:57:41 00:04:02 13:59:15 00:14:04
12 14:08:47 14:12:50 00:04:03 14:16:58 00:17:43
13 14:26:03 14:30:15 00:04:12 14:32:42 00:15:44

Seite 11 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 152
Stegner, 
Kenny
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:45:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:18
Zielzeit: 
14:48:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:18

1 11:12:15 11:15:54 00:03:39 11:17:07 00:14:07
2 11:26:48 11:30:28 00:03:40 11:32:02 00:14:55
3 11:41:21 11:45:03 00:03:42 11:46:33 00:14:31
4 11:57:12 12:00:52 00:03:40 12:02:36 00:16:03
5 12:20:33 12:24:20 00:03:47 12:25:54 00:23:18
6 12:34:13 12:37:54 00:03:41 12:39:51 00:13:57
7 12:56:40 13:00:30 00:03:50 13:02:19 00:22:28
8 13:15:37 13:19:45 00:04:08 13:21:50 00:19:31
9 13:32:57 13:36:46 00:03:49 13:38:27 00:16:37
10 14:03:35 14:07:44 00:04:09 14:09:38 00:31:11
11 14:22:23 14:26:34 00:04:11 14:28:34 00:18:56
12 14:42:50 14:46:52 00:04:02 14:48:43 00:20:09

Seite 12 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 165
Hagenau, 
Andy 
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:50:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:31
Zielzeit: 
14:52:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:31

1 11:09:42 11:13:05 00:03:23 11:15:03 00:13:03
2 11:23:46 11:27:14 00:03:28 11:30:20 00:15:17
3 11:38:20 11:41:46 00:03:26 11:44:19 00:13:59
4 11:53:05 11:56:29 00:03:24 11:58:06 00:13:47
5 12:08:34 12:12:01 00:03:27 12:13:47 00:15:41
6 12:24:51 12:28:09 00:03:18 12:29:56 00:16:09
7 12:39:04 12:42:21 00:03:17 12:43:49 00:13:53
8 12:52:07 12:55:23 00:03:16 12:56:43 00:12:54
9 13:24:24 13:28:00 00:03:36 13:29:36 00:32:53
10 13:37:59 13:41:17 00:03:18 13:42:44 00:13:08
11 13:51:33 13:54:53 00:03:20 13:56:56 00:14:12
12 14:04:52 14:08:15 00:03:23 14:09:55 00:12:59
13 14:32:29 14:35:54 00:03:25 14:37:05 00:27:10
14 14:47:16 14:50:46 00:03:30 14:52:03 00:14:58

Seite 13 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 17
Kuhnert, 
Jacob
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:47:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:10
Zielzeit: 
14:47:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:10

1 11:07:05 11:10:49 00:03:44 11:11:59 00:11:59
2 11:22:44 11:26:10 00:03:26 11:27:28 00:15:29
3 11:35:38 11:39:09 00:03:31 11:40:20 00:12:52
4 11:50:10 11:53:57 00:03:47 11:55:57 00:15:37
5 12:05:20 12:09:00 00:03:40 12:10:08 00:14:11
6 12:23:58 12:27:29 00:03:31 12:29:07 00:18:59
7 12:41:33 12:45:13 00:03:40 12:46:27 00:17:20
8 13:00:09 13:03:45 00:03:36 13:04:48 00:18:21
9 13:12:10 13:15:48 00:03:38 13:16:59 00:12:11
10 13:38:46 13:42:24 00:03:38 13:43:32 00:26:33
11 13:51:17 13:54:51 00:03:34 13:56:36 00:13:04
12 14:09:12 14:13:06 00:03:54 14:14:41 00:18:05
13 14:29:46 14:33:34 00:03:48 14:34:41 00:20:00
14 14:42:27 14:46:10 00:03:43 14:47:36 00:12:55

Seite 14 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 174
Hagenau, 
Tony
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:46:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:12
Zielzeit: 
14:48:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:12

1 11:09:59 11:13:16 00:03:17 11:15:10 00:13:10
2 11:24:25 11:27:40 00:03:15 11:30:04 00:14:54
3 11:39:12 11:42:29 00:03:17 11:44:21 00:14:17
4 11:54:56 11:58:10 00:03:14 11:59:53 00:15:32
5 12:16:44 12:20:00 00:03:16 12:21:34 00:21:41
6 12:33:27 12:36:41 00:03:14 12:38:13 00:16:39
7 12:47:10 12:50:33 00:03:23 12:52:11 00:13:58
8 13:15:02 13:18:25 00:03:23 13:19:43 00:27:32
9 13:29:20 13:32:40 00:03:20 13:34:23 00:14:40
10 13:43:30 13:46:56 00:03:26 13:48:35 00:14:12
11 13:59:15 14:02:47 00:03:32 14:04:21 00:15:46
12 14:14:03 14:17:55 00:03:52 14:19:05 00:14:44
13 14:27:40 14:31:01 00:03:21 14:32:29 00:13:24
14 14:43:33 14:46:55 00:03:22 14:48:05 00:15:36

Seite 15 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 177
Motschmann, 
Sven
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:45:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:42
Zielzeit: 
14:48:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:42

1 11:12:20 11:16:23 00:04:03 11:17:48 00:14:48
2 11:26:52 11:30:55 00:04:03 11:32:34 00:14:46
3 11:42:18 11:46:21 00:04:03 11:47:39 00:15:05
4 11:57:16 12:01:10 00:03:54 12:02:41 00:15:02
5 12:20:39 12:24:36 00:03:57 12:26:00 00:23:19
6 12:34:20 12:38:19 00:03:59 12:40:04 00:14:04
7 12:56:45 13:00:34 00:03:49 13:02:28 00:22:24
8 13:15:42 13:19:59 00:04:17 13:21:56 00:19:28
9 13:33:03 13:36:57 00:03:54 13:38:32 00:16:36
10 14:03:40 14:07:49 00:04:09 14:09:33 00:31:01
11 14:22:29 14:26:47 00:04:18 14:28:29 00:18:56
12 14:42:57 14:47:13 00:04:16 14:48:49 00:20:20

Seite 16 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 19
Hecht, 
Sebastian
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:41:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:04
Zielzeit: 
14:50:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:04

1 11:16:58 11:20:25 00:03:27 11:21:56 00:12:56
2 11:31:42 11:35:09 00:03:27 11:36:22 00:14:26
3 11:47:15 11:50:50 00:03:35 11:52:07 00:15:45
4 12:02:45 12:06:18 00:03:33 12:07:44 00:15:37
5 12:15:12 12:18:39 00:03:27 12:19:46 00:12:02
6 12:36:42 12:40:13 00:03:31 12:41:30 00:21:44
7 12:49:09 12:52:36 00:03:27 12:53:43 00:12:13
8 13:11:09 13:14:41 00:03:32 13:15:53 00:22:10
9 13:23:36 13:27:04 00:03:28 13:28:09 00:12:16
10 13:36:21 13:39:53 00:03:32 13:40:58 00:12:49
11 13:57:08 14:00:35 00:03:27 14:01:43 00:20:45
12 14:10:36 14:14:06 00:03:30 14:15:17 00:13:34
13 14:33:22 14:36:52 00:03:30 14:37:59 00:22:42
14 14:46:01 14:49:39 00:03:38 14:50:45 00:12:46

Seite 17 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 194
Trummert, 
Lutz
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:21:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:43
Zielzeit: 
14:23:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:43

1 11:10:47 11:14:50 00:04:03 11:16:05 00:14:05
2 11:25:26 11:29:24 00:03:58 11:30:48 00:14:43
3 11:40:12 11:44:12 00:04:00 11:45:30 00:14:42
4 11:55:26 11:59:40 00:04:14 12:00:55 00:15:25
5 12:09:12 12:13:09 00:03:57 12:14:33 00:13:38
6 12:23:47 12:27:48 00:04:01 12:28:57 00:14:24
7 12:38:03 12:42:08 00:04:05 12:43:17 00:14:20
8 12:59:21 13:03:15 00:03:54 13:04:26 00:21:09
9 13:12:29 13:16:36 00:04:07 13:18:27 00:14:01
10 13:27:18 13:31:24 00:04:06 13:32:41 00:14:14
11 13:42:38 13:46:38 00:04:00 13:47:50 00:15:09
12 13:58:47 14:03:01 00:04:14 14:04:22 00:16:32
13 14:18:25 14:22:29 00:04:04 14:23:40 00:19:18

Seite 18 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 196
Buchholz, 
Nina
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:34:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:19
Zielzeit: 
14:40:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:19

1 11:19:11 11:23:27 00:04:16 11:25:44 00:19:44
2 11:36:09 11:40:28 00:04:19 11:41:58 00:16:14
3 11:52:10 11:56:23 00:04:13 11:57:55 00:15:57
4 12:07:28 12:11:36 00:04:08 12:13:10 00:15:15
5 12:25:45 12:29:47 00:04:02 12:31:06 00:17:56
6 12:39:54 12:44:03 00:04:09 12:45:46 00:14:40
7 13:00:13 13:04:25 00:04:12 13:06:03 00:20:17
8 13:13:55 13:18:00 00:04:05 13:19:33 00:13:30
9 13:31:15 13:35:26 00:04:11 13:36:53 00:17:20
10 13:47:24 13:52:09 00:04:45 13:53:34 00:16:41
11 14:08:37 14:13:07 00:04:30 14:14:51 00:21:17
12 14:34:03 14:38:32 00:04:29 14:40:01 00:25:10

Seite 19 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 21
Sponsel, 
Marco
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:26:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:08
Zielzeit: 
14:32:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:08

1 11:15:01 11:19:14 00:04:13 11:20:36 00:14:36
2 11:29:35 11:33:40 00:04:05 11:35:18 00:14:42
3 11:47:34 11:51:41 00:04:07 11:52:53 00:17:35
4 12:03:29 12:08:31 00:05:02 12:10:01 00:17:08
5 12:20:50 12:24:53 00:04:03 12:26:40 00:16:39
6 12:37:36 12:41:33 00:03:57 12:42:48 00:16:08
7 12:56:01 13:00:22 00:04:21 13:02:30 00:19:42
8 13:17:13 13:21:16 00:04:03 13:22:29 00:19:59
9 13:31:35 13:35:41 00:04:06 13:37:50 00:15:21
10 13:50:13 13:55:10 00:04:57 13:58:37 00:20:47
11 14:09:46 14:13:59 00:04:13 14:16:51 00:18:14
12 14:25:40 14:30:41 00:05:01 14:32:01 00:15:10

Seite 20 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 212
Zimmermann , 
Benjamin 
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:32:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:05
Zielzeit: 
14:33:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:05

1 11:09:05 11:12:35 00:03:30 11:13:48 00:12:48
2 11:22:16 11:25:48 00:03:32 11:27:15 00:13:27
3 11:36:25 11:40:00 00:03:35 11:41:10 00:13:55
4 11:48:53 11:55:12 00:06:19 11:56:36 00:15:26
5 12:07:25 12:11:02 00:03:37 12:12:03 00:15:27
6 12:19:11 12:22:50 00:03:39 12:24:01 00:11:58
7 12:34:01 12:37:37 00:03:36 12:38:45 00:14:44
8 12:47:33 12:51:11 00:03:38 12:52:17 00:13:32
9 13:04:33 13:08:15 00:03:42 13:09:23 00:17:06
10 13:16:44 13:20:18 00:03:34 13:21:19 00:11:56
11 13:38:51 13:42:31 00:03:40 13:43:37 00:22:18
12 13:51:54 13:55:27 00:03:33 13:56:59 00:13:22
13 14:10:14 14:13:51 00:03:37 14:18:14 00:21:15
14 14:28:07 14:31:40 00:03:33 14:33:01 00:14:47

Seite 21 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 217
Langer, 
Stefan
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:35:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:03
Zielzeit: 
14:43:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:03

1 11:16:17 11:19:59 00:03:42 11:21:10 00:13:10
2 11:29:00 11:32:35 00:03:35 11:34:57 00:13:47
3 11:42:36 11:46:24 00:03:48 11:47:32 00:12:35
4 11:57:27 12:01:10 00:03:43 12:02:14 00:14:42
5 12:10:01 12:13:49 00:03:48 12:14:53 00:12:39
6 12:27:58 12:31:37 00:03:39 12:33:01 00:18:08
7 12:40:12 12:43:50 00:03:38 12:45:03 00:12:02
8 12:52:56 12:56:32 00:03:36 12:57:46 00:12:43
9 13:06:59 13:10:38 00:03:39 13:11:54 00:14:08
10 13:28:50 13:32:26 00:03:36 13:33:40 00:21:46
11 13:40:37 13:44:27 00:03:50 13:45:36 00:11:56
12 13:54:07 13:57:49 00:03:42 13:58:57 00:13:21
13 14:07:18 14:10:59 00:03:41 14:12:09 00:13:12
14 14:21:00 14:24:35 00:03:35 14:25:48 00:13:39
15 14:39:06 14:42:37 00:03:31 14:43:42 00:17:54

Seite 22 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 221
Heinike, 
Richard
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:45:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:26
Zielzeit: 
14:46:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:26

1 11:08:25 11:11:59 00:03:34 11:13:07 00:12:07
2 11:21:58 11:25:20 00:03:22 11:26:45 00:13:38
3 11:34:25 11:37:55 00:03:30 11:39:20 00:12:35
4 11:48:28 11:51:56 00:03:28 11:53:05 00:13:45
5 12:01:10 12:04:38 00:03:28 12:05:41 00:12:36
6 12:24:08 12:27:37 00:03:29 12:29:04 00:23:23
7 12:36:53 12:40:20 00:03:27 12:41:34 00:12:30
8 12:49:39 12:53:11 00:03:32 12:54:26 00:12:52
9 13:02:26 13:05:57 00:03:31 13:09:44 00:15:18
10 13:37:29 13:40:54 00:03:25 13:42:02 00:32:18
11 13:49:35 13:53:05 00:03:30 13:54:12 00:12:10
12 14:02:15 14:05:35 00:03:20 14:06:45 00:12:33
13 14:29:34 14:33:06 00:03:32 14:34:18 00:27:33
14 14:42:13 14:45:31 00:03:18 14:46:36 00:12:18

Seite 23 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 222

blaschke/kirs
chner/pieper, 
christian/chri
stof/andreas
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:07:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:31
Zielzeit: 
14:07:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:31

1 11:07:22 11:10:56 00:03:34 11:12:03 00:12:03
2 11:21:42 11:25:13 00:03:31 11:26:43 00:14:40
3 11:35:09 11:38:51 00:03:42 11:39:59 00:13:16
4 11:48:58 11:52:38 00:03:40 11:53:53 00:13:54
5 12:02:27 12:06:04 00:03:37 12:07:07 00:13:14
6 12:16:26 12:19:58 00:03:32 12:21:05 00:13:58
7 12:29:45 12:33:20 00:03:35 12:34:23 00:13:18
8 12:42:08 12:45:51 00:03:43 12:46:56 00:12:33
9 12:55:25 12:58:54 00:03:29 13:00:01 00:13:05
10 13:08:30 13:12:04 00:03:34 13:13:13 00:13:12
11 13:21:05 13:24:40 00:03:35 13:25:48 00:12:35
12 13:34:42 13:38:20 00:03:38 13:39:27 00:13:39
13 13:47:48 13:51:31 00:03:43 13:52:33 00:13:06
14 14:02:24 14:06:02 00:03:38 14:07:13 00:14:40

Seite 24 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 225
Dietze, Marian
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:38:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:00
Zielzeit: 
14:38:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:00

1 11:07:35 11:11:19 00:03:44 11:12:31 00:12:31
2 11:22:04 11:25:54 00:03:50 11:27:26 00:14:55
3 11:37:08 11:41:16 00:04:08 11:43:02 00:15:36
4 11:56:07 12:00:02 00:03:55 12:01:09 00:18:07
5 12:08:44 12:12:41 00:03:57 12:13:53 00:12:44
6 12:22:53 12:26:34 00:03:41 12:27:39 00:13:46
7 12:34:54 12:38:31 00:03:37 12:39:47 00:12:08
8 12:48:12 12:51:54 00:03:42 12:52:58 00:13:11
9 13:09:09 13:12:50 00:03:41 13:13:56 00:20:58
10 13:21:25 13:25:04 00:03:39 13:26:09 00:12:13
11 13:35:18 13:39:11 00:03:53 13:40:18 00:14:09
12 13:54:24 13:58:09 00:03:45 13:59:21 00:19:03
13 14:07:37 14:11:21 00:03:44 14:12:28 00:13:07
14 14:33:41 14:37:25 00:03:44 14:38:32 00:26:04

Seite 25 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 23
Schmid, Lutz
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:36:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:20
Zielzeit: 
14:38:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:20

1 11:10:11 11:13:42 00:03:31 11:16:39 00:14:39
2 11:26:06 11:29:35 00:03:29 11:31:35 00:14:56
3 11:40:32 11:44:06 00:03:34 11:45:49 00:14:14
4 11:55:04 11:58:37 00:03:33 12:00:24 00:14:35
5 12:16:16 12:19:45 00:03:29 12:21:26 00:21:02
6 12:29:17 12:32:51 00:03:34 12:34:22 00:12:56
7 12:43:55 12:47:24 00:03:29 12:48:35 00:14:13
8 12:57:43 13:01:13 00:03:30 13:02:26 00:13:51
9 13:20:34 13:24:03 00:03:29 13:25:40 00:23:14
10 13:33:57 13:37:34 00:03:37 13:38:45 00:13:05
11 13:48:07 13:51:39 00:03:32 13:52:49 00:14:04
12 14:04:15 14:07:48 00:03:33 14:09:04 00:16:15
13 14:20:25 14:23:57 00:03:32 14:25:10 00:16:06
14 14:33:57 14:37:25 00:03:28 14:38:48 00:13:38

Seite 26 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, André
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:03:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:21
Zielzeit: 
14:04:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:21

1 11:08:00 11:11:26 00:03:26 11:12:44 00:11:44
2 11:21:37 11:25:04 00:03:27 11:26:17 00:13:33
3 11:34:04 11:37:33 00:03:29 11:38:45 00:12:28
4 11:46:52 11:50:23 00:03:31 11:51:37 00:12:52
5 11:58:56 12:02:36 00:03:40 12:03:48 00:12:11
6 12:10:56 12:14:24 00:03:28 12:15:32 00:11:44
7 12:29:57 12:33:21 00:03:24 12:34:33 00:19:01
8 12:42:00 12:45:24 00:03:24 12:46:37 00:12:04
9 12:54:23 12:57:46 00:03:23 12:58:59 00:12:22
10 13:06:08 13:09:35 00:03:27 13:10:51 00:11:52
11 13:17:58 13:21:24 00:03:26 13:22:38 00:11:47
12 13:29:50 13:33:14 00:03:24 13:34:31 00:11:53
13 13:42:29 13:45:55 00:03:26 13:47:15 00:12:44
14 13:59:40 14:03:06 00:03:26 14:04:16 00:17:01

Seite 27 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 250
Daumann, 
Daniel
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:12:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:00
Zielzeit: 
14:12:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:00

1 11:06:46 11:10:19 00:03:33 11:11:29 00:11:29
2 11:20:07 11:23:40 00:03:33 11:25:24 00:13:55
3 11:32:58 11:36:37 00:03:39 11:37:45 00:12:21
4 11:47:29 11:51:09 00:03:40 11:52:20 00:14:35
5 11:59:55 12:03:57 00:04:02 12:05:14 00:12:54
6 12:13:04 12:16:50 00:03:46 12:17:59 00:12:45
7 12:26:47 12:30:35 00:03:48 12:31:52 00:13:53
8 12:43:01 12:46:46 00:03:45 12:47:53 00:16:01
9 12:57:19 13:01:00 00:03:41 13:02:23 00:14:30
10 13:09:54 13:13:41 00:03:47 13:14:55 00:12:32
11 13:25:31 13:29:20 00:03:49 13:30:33 00:15:38
12 13:39:56 13:44:10 00:04:14 13:45:16 00:14:43
13 13:53:11 13:57:06 00:03:55 13:58:19 00:13:03
14 14:07:27 14:11:15 00:03:48 14:12:25 00:14:06

Seite 28 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 28
Rehberger, 
René
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:51:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:11
Zielzeit: 
14:57:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:11

1 11:16:03 11:20:16 00:04:13 11:21:45 00:15:45
2 11:33:24 11:37:24 00:04:00 11:38:42 00:16:57
3 11:49:14 11:53:19 00:04:05 11:55:31 00:16:49
4 12:09:31 12:13:55 00:04:24 12:16:17 00:20:46
5 12:28:02 12:32:00 00:03:58 12:33:44 00:17:27
6 12:44:36 12:48:40 00:04:04 12:50:16 00:16:32
7 13:12:14 13:16:28 00:04:14 13:18:28 00:28:12
8 13:30:11 13:34:18 00:04:07 13:35:53 00:17:25
9 13:56:01 14:00:25 00:04:24 14:02:27 00:26:34
10 14:13:10 14:17:17 00:04:07 14:19:27 00:17:00
11 14:35:06 14:39:22 00:04:16 14:41:20 00:21:53
12 14:51:35 14:55:54 00:04:19 14:57:04 00:15:44

Seite 29 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 284
Dietzel, 
Stefan
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:42:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:14
Zielzeit: 
14:42:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:14

1 11:06:38 11:10:03 00:03:25 11:11:14 00:11:14
2 11:21:26 11:24:56 00:03:30 11:26:09 00:14:55
3 11:34:13 11:37:53 00:03:40 11:39:29 00:13:20
4 11:49:10 11:52:46 00:03:36 11:55:33 00:16:04
5 12:03:26 12:06:56 00:03:30 12:08:05 00:12:32
6 12:24:23 12:27:53 00:03:30 12:29:03 00:20:58
7 12:37:32 12:40:58 00:03:26 12:42:10 00:13:07
8 13:00:03 13:03:34 00:03:31 13:04:46 00:22:36
9 13:12:02 13:15:34 00:03:32 13:16:41 00:11:55
10 13:36:59 13:40:26 00:03:27 13:41:32 00:24:51
11 13:48:27 13:51:55 00:03:28 13:52:58 00:11:26
12 14:08:17 14:11:48 00:03:31 14:12:59 00:20:01
13 14:19:58 14:23:31 00:03:33 14:24:45 00:11:46
14 14:37:48 14:41:23 00:03:35 14:42:31 00:17:46

Seite 30 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 288
Richter, 
Michael
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
01:42:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:39
Zielzeit: 
12:45:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:39

1 11:11:30 11:15:03 00:03:33 11:16:15 00:13:15
2 11:25:04 11:28:35 00:03:31 11:30:23 00:14:08
3 11:38:30 11:42:00 00:03:30 11:43:18 00:12:55
4 11:51:54 11:55:21 00:03:27 11:56:28 00:13:10
5 12:04:23 12:07:48 00:03:25 12:08:50 00:12:22
6 12:16:48 12:20:09 00:03:21 12:21:15 00:12:25
7 12:28:44 12:32:03 00:03:19 12:33:07 00:11:52
8 12:40:09 12:43:42 00:03:33 12:45:16 00:12:09

Seite 31 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 32
Korda, Ingo
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:42:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:17
Zielzeit: 
14:47:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:17

1 11:14:54 11:19:21 00:04:27 11:21:06 00:16:06
2 11:36:51 11:42:05 00:05:14 11:44:41 00:23:35
3 12:19:45 12:24:21 00:04:36 12:27:02 00:42:21
4 12:45:25 12:50:02 00:04:37 12:51:18 00:24:16
5 13:25:02 13:29:37 00:04:35 13:31:03 00:39:45
6 13:46:34 13:51:08 00:04:34 13:52:30 00:21:27
7 14:35:16 14:40:30 00:05:14 14:47:26 00:54:56

Seite 32 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 328
Pilz, 
Alexander
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:31:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:56
Zielzeit: 
14:32:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:56

1 11:08:29 11:12:06 00:03:37 11:13:24 00:12:24
2 11:22:28 11:26:06 00:03:38 11:27:33 00:14:09
3 11:35:21 11:39:03 00:03:42 11:40:24 00:12:51
4 11:48:34 11:52:16 00:03:42 11:55:59 00:15:35
5 12:04:39 12:08:28 00:03:49 12:09:58 00:13:59
6 12:18:10 12:21:56 00:03:46 12:23:22 00:13:24
7 12:31:08 12:34:54 00:03:46 12:36:21 00:12:59
8 12:47:27 12:51:10 00:03:43 12:52:20 00:15:59
9 13:01:14 13:05:01 00:03:47 13:06:22 00:14:02
10 13:13:51 13:17:52 00:04:01 13:19:13 00:12:51
11 13:27:11 13:30:55 00:03:44 13:32:15 00:13:02
12 13:43:54 13:47:48 00:03:54 13:49:08 00:16:53
13 14:09:44 14:13:40 00:03:56 14:16:46 00:27:38
14 14:25:31 14:29:22 00:03:51 14:32:04 00:15:18

Seite 33 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 33
Deitemann, 
Nina
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:49:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:48
Zielzeit: 
14:55:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:48

1 11:18:52 11:23:13 00:04:21 11:25:50 00:19:50
2 11:36:44 11:41:00 00:04:16 11:42:17 00:16:27
3 11:53:20 11:57:35 00:04:15 11:58:51 00:16:34
4 12:07:41 12:11:57 00:04:16 12:13:41 00:14:50
5 12:25:38 12:30:35 00:04:57 12:32:08 00:18:27
6 12:46:18 12:50:36 00:04:18 12:51:59 00:19:51
7 13:03:35 13:07:58 00:04:23 13:09:18 00:17:19
8 13:24:54 13:29:15 00:04:21 13:30:56 00:21:38
9 13:44:07 13:48:44 00:04:37 13:52:22 00:21:26
10 14:05:44 14:10:25 00:04:41 14:14:09 00:21:47
11 14:27:50 14:32:33 00:04:43 14:34:09 00:20:00
12 14:48:35 14:53:15 00:04:40 14:55:44 00:21:35

Seite 34 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 345
Pfefferkorn, 
Florian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:13:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:52
Zielzeit: 
14:20:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:52

1 11:16:31 11:20:22 00:03:51 11:21:48 00:14:48
2 11:31:16 11:34:55 00:03:39 11:36:14 00:14:26
3 11:46:21 11:50:01 00:03:40 11:51:16 00:15:02
4 12:03:51 12:07:32 00:03:41 12:08:54 00:17:38
5 12:17:47 12:21:27 00:03:40 12:23:27 00:14:33
6 12:35:15 12:39:06 00:03:51 12:40:23 00:16:56
7 12:49:46 12:53:29 00:03:43 12:54:52 00:14:29
8 13:08:40 13:12:27 00:03:47 13:13:41 00:18:49
9 13:26:57 13:30:28 00:03:31 13:31:46 00:18:05
10 13:41:12 13:44:59 00:03:47 13:46:19 00:14:33
11 14:00:37 14:04:32 00:03:55 14:05:44 00:19:25
12 14:15:21 14:19:08 00:03:47 14:20:18 00:14:34

Seite 35 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 3894
unbekannt, -
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 0

GesFZ: 
00:00:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:00:00
Zielzeit: 
11:00:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 11:00:21 00:00:21

Seite 36 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 390

Teichmann/Kl
uge, 
Michael/Andr
e
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:15:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:49
Zielzeit: 
14:16:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:49

1 11:08:53 11:12:45 00:03:52 11:14:02 00:13:02
2 11:24:38 11:29:00 00:04:22 11:30:34 00:16:32
3 11:40:54 11:44:57 00:04:03 11:46:20 00:15:46
4 11:56:02 12:00:12 00:04:10 12:01:59 00:15:39
5 12:10:14 12:14:16 00:04:02 12:15:26 00:13:27
6 12:23:26 12:27:20 00:03:54 12:28:30 00:13:04
7 12:37:12 12:41:05 00:03:53 12:42:14 00:13:44
8 12:50:26 12:54:15 00:03:49 12:55:44 00:13:30
9 13:03:46 13:07:42 00:03:56 13:08:52 00:13:08
10 13:17:27 13:21:22 00:03:55 13:22:43 00:13:51
11 13:31:11 13:35:04 00:03:53 13:36:13 00:13:30
12 13:44:28 13:48:33 00:04:05 13:49:45 00:13:32
13 13:57:33 14:01:32 00:03:59 14:02:45 00:13:00
14 14:11:06 14:15:02 00:03:56 14:16:23 00:13:38

Seite 37 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 4
Scheeder, 
Pierre
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:24:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:30
Zielzeit: 
14:28:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:30

1 11:13:21 11:17:09 00:03:48 11:18:28 00:14:28
2 11:27:44 11:31:34 00:03:50 11:33:14 00:14:46
3 11:42:26 11:46:19 00:03:53 11:47:29 00:14:15
4 11:56:42 12:00:30 00:03:48 12:02:12 00:14:43
5 12:11:18 12:17:31 00:06:13 12:18:42 00:16:30
6 12:27:35 12:31:25 00:03:50 12:32:44 00:14:02
7 12:42:23 12:46:17 00:03:54 12:47:34 00:14:50
8 13:10:18 13:14:11 00:03:53 13:15:22 00:27:48
9 13:24:43 13:28:43 00:04:00 13:29:52 00:14:30
10 13:38:35 13:43:58 00:05:23 13:45:29 00:15:37
11 13:54:48 13:58:44 00:03:56 13:59:55 00:14:26
12 14:09:33 14:13:35 00:04:02 14:14:52 00:14:57
13 14:23:31 14:27:31 00:04:00 14:28:49 00:13:57

Seite 38 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 413
Breucker, 
Malte
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:28:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:59
Zielzeit: 
14:29:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:59

1 11:08:45 11:12:17 00:03:32 11:14:11 00:13:11
2 11:22:59 11:26:32 00:03:33 11:28:32 00:14:21
3 11:36:18 11:39:45 00:03:27 11:41:31 00:12:59
4 11:49:51 11:53:24 00:03:33 11:55:42 00:14:11
5 12:03:32 12:07:00 00:03:28 12:09:29 00:13:47
6 12:17:34 12:20:58 00:03:24 12:25:57 00:16:28
7 12:35:34 12:38:59 00:03:25 12:41:08 00:15:11
8 12:48:31 12:52:06 00:03:35 12:55:41 00:14:33
9 13:02:42 13:06:10 00:03:28 13:11:19 00:15:38
10 13:18:39 13:22:07 00:03:28 13:25:47 00:14:28
11 13:33:29 13:36:58 00:03:29 13:42:25 00:16:38
12 13:49:47 13:53:19 00:03:32 13:59:16 00:16:51
13 14:06:47 14:10:18 00:03:31 14:14:43 00:15:27
14 14:22:42 14:26:16 00:03:34 14:29:23 00:14:40

Seite 39 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 45
Ott, Marko
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
02:42:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:16
Zielzeit: 
13:45:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:16

1 11:10:32 11:14:02 00:03:30 11:15:20 00:12:20
2 11:23:23 11:26:51 00:03:28 11:28:24 00:13:04
3 11:36:05 11:39:32 00:03:27 11:40:48 00:12:24
4 11:47:57 11:51:26 00:03:29 11:52:40 00:11:52
5 11:59:44 12:03:11 00:03:27 12:04:23 00:11:43
6 12:11:49 12:15:17 00:03:28 12:16:30 00:12:07
7 12:23:39 12:27:08 00:03:29 12:28:19 00:11:49
8 12:39:37 12:43:03 00:03:26 12:44:16 00:15:57
9 12:52:22 12:55:44 00:03:22 12:56:59 00:12:43
10 13:04:09 13:07:42 00:03:33 13:08:50 00:11:51
11 13:16:18 13:19:50 00:03:32 13:21:02 00:12:12
12 13:28:28 13:32:00 00:03:32 13:33:18 00:12:16
13 13:41:03 13:44:36 00:03:33 13:45:54 00:12:36

Seite 40 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 453
Wegner, 
Marco
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:33:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:52
Zielzeit: 
14:36:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:52

1 11:11:08 11:14:39 00:03:31 11:15:53 00:12:53
2 11:25:13 11:28:39 00:03:26 11:30:26 00:14:33
3 11:40:43 11:44:08 00:03:25 11:45:26 00:15:00
4 11:52:37 11:56:07 00:03:30 11:57:12 00:11:46
5 12:10:42 12:14:08 00:03:26 12:15:14 00:18:02
6 12:22:25 12:25:48 00:03:23 12:27:13 00:11:59
7 12:41:48 12:45:22 00:03:34 12:46:50 00:19:37
8 12:55:02 12:58:26 00:03:24 12:59:37 00:12:47
9 13:13:41 13:17:09 00:03:28 13:18:32 00:18:55
10 13:25:56 13:29:32 00:03:36 13:30:36 00:12:04
11 13:45:38 13:49:09 00:03:31 13:50:20 00:19:44
12 13:58:17 14:01:47 00:03:30 14:02:54 00:12:34
13 14:18:49 14:22:23 00:03:34 14:23:28 00:20:34
14 14:31:16 14:34:50 00:03:34 14:36:01 00:12:33

Seite 41 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 468
Umbreit, Falk
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:27:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:28
Zielzeit: 
14:27:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:28

1 11:07:28 11:10:55 00:03:27 11:11:59 00:11:59
2 11:20:14 11:23:42 00:03:28 11:25:21 00:13:22
3 11:32:52 11:36:18 00:03:26 11:37:18 00:11:57
4 11:47:21 11:50:52 00:03:31 11:51:53 00:14:35
5 11:59:50 12:03:20 00:03:30 12:05:15 00:13:22
6 12:12:52 12:16:23 00:03:31 12:17:56 00:12:41
7 12:26:41 12:30:19 00:03:38 12:31:48 00:13:52
8 12:42:55 12:46:25 00:03:30 12:47:31 00:15:43
9 12:55:13 12:58:37 00:03:24 12:59:37 00:12:06
10 13:08:20 13:11:58 00:03:38 13:13:09 00:13:32
11 13:39:17 13:42:49 00:03:32 13:43:54 00:30:45
12 13:52:16 13:55:52 00:03:36 13:57:01 00:13:07
13 14:06:29 14:10:11 00:03:42 14:11:41 00:14:40
14 14:21:11 14:24:46 00:03:35 14:27:43 00:16:02

Seite 42 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 5
Postel, 
Karsten
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:08:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:17
Zielzeit: 
14:11:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:17

1 11:11:58 11:15:47 00:03:49 11:17:06 00:14:06
2 11:25:31 11:29:21 00:03:50 11:30:45 00:13:39
3 11:38:36 11:42:28 00:03:52 11:43:48 00:13:03
4 11:51:24 11:55:20 00:03:56 11:56:43 00:12:55
5 12:05:12 12:09:10 00:03:58 12:10:22 00:13:39
6 12:18:38 12:22:56 00:04:18 12:24:16 00:13:54
7 12:32:15 12:36:11 00:03:56 12:37:26 00:13:10
8 12:45:34 12:49:31 00:03:57 12:50:45 00:13:19
9 13:05:15 13:09:18 00:04:03 13:11:11 00:20:26
10 13:18:45 13:22:47 00:04:02 13:23:57 00:12:46
11 13:32:06 13:36:03 00:03:57 13:37:26 00:13:29
12 13:48:52 13:53:09 00:04:17 13:54:29 00:17:03
13 14:05:01 14:09:23 00:04:22 14:11:28 00:16:59

Seite 43 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 500
Bernhard, 
Dominik
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:45:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:08
Zielzeit: 
14:50:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:08

1 11:14:36 11:18:41 00:04:05 11:20:05 00:15:05
2 11:29:05 11:33:20 00:04:15 11:34:32 00:14:27
3 11:48:47 11:53:40 00:04:53 11:55:02 00:20:30
4 12:12:25 12:17:26 00:05:01 12:18:38 00:23:36
5 12:48:36 12:53:33 00:04:57 12:54:59 00:36:21
6 13:03:40 13:08:28 00:04:48 13:09:40 00:14:41
7 13:34:04 13:38:44 00:04:40 13:39:57 00:30:17
8 13:48:56 13:53:45 00:04:49 13:54:57 00:15:00
9 14:19:01 14:23:46 00:04:45 14:24:56 00:29:59
10 14:43:51 14:48:46 00:04:55 14:50:33 00:25:37

Seite 44 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 501
Bezold, Jonas
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:31:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:34
Zielzeit: 
14:34:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:34

1 11:11:15 11:14:34 00:03:19 11:15:43 00:12:43
2 11:23:04 11:26:25 00:03:21 11:27:33 00:11:50
3 11:35:28 11:38:47 00:03:19 11:39:54 00:12:21
4 11:46:59 11:50:14 00:03:15 11:51:23 00:11:29
5 11:58:14 12:01:34 00:03:20 12:02:40 00:11:17
6 12:09:27 12:12:49 00:03:22 12:13:54 00:11:14
7 12:29:33 12:32:56 00:03:23 12:34:01 00:20:07
8 12:41:24 12:44:39 00:03:15 12:45:50 00:11:49
9 12:53:35 12:56:51 00:03:16 12:58:04 00:12:14
10 13:05:47 13:09:02 00:03:15 13:10:06 00:12:02
11 13:31:02 13:34:20 00:03:18 13:35:39 00:25:33
12 13:42:59 13:46:20 00:03:21 13:47:54 00:12:15
13 13:55:57 13:59:27 00:03:30 14:00:48 00:12:54
14 14:29:20 14:32:40 00:03:20 14:34:14 00:33:26

Seite 45 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 502
Engel, Nick
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:26:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:12
Zielzeit: 
14:29:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:12

1 11:11:46 11:15:23 00:03:37 11:16:35 00:13:35
2 11:24:45 11:28:17 00:03:32 11:30:12 00:13:37
3 11:37:43 11:41:15 00:03:32 11:42:57 00:12:45
4 11:50:32 11:54:08 00:03:36 11:55:21 00:12:24
5 12:03:39 12:07:09 00:03:30 12:08:36 00:13:15
6 12:17:05 12:20:38 00:03:33 12:21:48 00:13:12
7 12:30:03 12:33:34 00:03:31 12:34:52 00:13:04
8 12:48:40 12:52:11 00:03:31 12:53:16 00:18:24
9 13:01:37 13:05:13 00:03:36 13:06:28 00:13:12
10 13:14:08 13:17:48 00:03:40 13:18:53 00:12:25
11 13:35:03 13:38:32 00:03:29 13:42:28 00:23:35
12 13:50:05 13:53:48 00:03:43 13:55:00 00:12:32
13 14:03:43 14:07:20 00:03:37 14:08:30 00:13:30
14 14:24:44 14:28:29 00:03:45 14:29:39 00:21:09

Seite 46 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 503
Tomala, 
Jochen
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:01:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:56
Zielzeit: 
14:07:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:56

1 11:15:15 11:19:16 00:04:01 11:20:52 00:14:52
2 11:30:37 11:34:34 00:03:57 11:35:53 00:15:01
3 11:44:50 11:48:49 00:03:59 11:50:09 00:14:16
4 12:01:21 12:05:44 00:04:23 12:07:38 00:17:29
5 12:17:21 12:21:25 00:04:04 12:23:22 00:15:44
6 12:31:50 12:35:57 00:04:07 12:37:19 00:13:57
7 12:46:35 12:50:48 00:04:13 12:52:07 00:14:48
8 13:01:23 13:05:31 00:04:08 13:06:54 00:14:47
9 13:14:47 13:18:53 00:04:06 13:20:08 00:13:14
10 13:29:55 13:34:06 00:04:11 13:35:21 00:15:13
11 13:44:20 13:48:41 00:04:21 13:50:20 00:14:59
12 14:00:58 14:05:24 00:04:26 14:07:19 00:16:59

Seite 47 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 504
Heck, 
Bernhard
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:46:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:58
Zielzeit: 
13:51:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:58

1 11:14:28 11:19:13 00:04:45 11:21:19 00:16:19
2 11:30:09 11:34:29 00:04:20 11:35:49 00:14:30
3 11:44:44 11:49:04 00:04:20 11:50:27 00:14:38
4 12:02:16 12:06:55 00:04:39 12:08:11 00:17:44
5 12:17:01 12:22:11 00:05:10 12:23:41 00:15:30
6 12:32:08 12:37:26 00:05:18 12:38:42 00:15:01
7 12:48:19 12:53:09 00:04:50 12:54:22 00:15:40
8 13:07:14 13:12:08 00:04:54 13:13:32 00:19:10
9 13:23:51 13:28:52 00:05:01 13:30:10 00:16:38
10 13:44:11 13:49:52 00:05:41 13:51:20 00:21:10

Seite 48 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 507
Kugler, 
Matthias
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:18:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:48
Zielzeit: 
14:23:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:48

1 11:14:32 11:18:36 00:04:04 11:20:01 00:15:01
2 11:28:19 11:32:25 00:04:06 11:33:39 00:13:38
3 11:42:03 11:46:06 00:04:03 11:47:18 00:13:39
4 11:55:59 12:00:11 00:04:12 12:01:42 00:14:24
5 12:10:07 12:14:44 00:04:37 12:16:05 00:14:23
6 12:35:38 12:39:52 00:04:14 12:41:05 00:25:00
7 12:48:54 12:53:26 00:04:32 12:54:38 00:13:33
8 13:02:30 13:07:10 00:04:40 13:08:38 00:14:00
9 13:17:01 13:21:22 00:04:21 13:22:59 00:14:21
10 13:41:17 13:45:39 00:04:22 13:46:59 00:24:00
11 13:57:21 14:02:01 00:04:40 14:04:08 00:17:09
12 14:17:09 14:22:06 00:04:57 14:23:26 00:19:18

Seite 49 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 508
Lämmermann, 
Stefan
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:25:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:38
Zielzeit: 
14:26:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:38

1 11:08:35 11:12:10 00:03:35 11:13:21 00:12:21
2 11:22:10 11:25:43 00:03:33 11:27:14 00:13:53
3 11:35:15 11:38:57 00:03:42 11:40:19 00:13:05
4 11:50:16 11:53:55 00:03:39 11:55:08 00:14:49
5 12:02:38 12:06:16 00:03:38 12:07:37 00:12:29
6 12:19:38 12:23:14 00:03:36 12:24:26 00:16:49
7 12:31:37 12:35:09 00:03:32 12:36:27 00:12:01
8 12:48:48 12:52:19 00:03:31 12:53:29 00:17:02
9 13:00:38 13:04:12 00:03:34 13:05:21 00:11:52
10 13:18:09 13:21:43 00:03:34 13:22:55 00:17:34
11 13:30:06 13:33:45 00:03:39 13:35:02 00:12:07
12 13:43:44 13:47:24 00:03:40 13:48:42 00:13:40
13 14:07:49 14:11:31 00:03:42 14:12:42 00:24:00
14 14:21:22 14:25:05 00:03:43 14:26:18 00:13:36

Seite 50 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 509
Richter, 
Philipp
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:26:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:25
Zielzeit: 
14:28:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:25

1 11:10:57 11:14:24 00:03:27 11:15:36 00:13:36
2 11:24:01 11:27:26 00:03:25 11:28:40 00:13:04
3 11:35:46 11:39:14 00:03:28 11:40:30 00:11:50
4 11:55:49 11:59:18 00:03:29 12:00:29 00:19:59
5 12:07:35 12:11:03 00:03:28 12:12:21 00:11:52
6 12:18:54 12:22:23 00:03:29 12:24:07 00:11:46
7 12:42:17 12:45:44 00:03:27 12:46:55 00:22:48
8 12:54:11 12:57:46 00:03:35 12:59:56 00:13:01
9 13:07:25 13:10:57 00:03:32 13:12:09 00:12:13
10 13:35:59 13:39:31 00:03:32 13:40:45 00:28:36
11 13:47:38 13:51:15 00:03:37 13:52:24 00:11:39
12 13:59:26 14:02:57 00:03:31 14:04:14 00:11:50
13 14:10:57 14:14:38 00:03:41 14:15:57 00:11:43
14 14:23:04 14:26:48 00:03:44 14:28:05 00:12:08

Seite 51 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 51
Schmelz, 
Andreas
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:54:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:18
Zielzeit: 
14:57:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:18

1 11:12:44 11:16:44 00:04:00 11:18:01 00:15:01
2 11:33:13 11:37:13 00:04:00 11:38:36 00:20:35
3 11:49:39 11:53:57 00:04:18 11:55:53 00:17:17
4 12:09:38 12:13:40 00:04:02 12:16:24 00:20:31
5 12:27:07 12:31:15 00:04:08 12:32:26 00:16:02
6 12:44:29 12:48:39 00:04:10 12:50:24 00:17:58
7 13:11:47 13:15:57 00:04:10 13:18:23 00:27:59
8 13:30:20 13:34:21 00:04:01 13:36:06 00:17:43
9 13:56:09 14:00:47 00:04:38 14:02:28 00:26:22
10 14:13:31 14:18:01 00:04:30 14:19:14 00:16:46
11 14:34:59 14:39:17 00:04:18 14:41:15 00:22:01
12 14:51:26 14:56:29 00:05:03 14:57:38 00:16:23

Seite 52 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 511
Weiß, Marco
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
01:10:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:16:47
Zielzeit: 
12:16:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:16:47

1 11:16:07 11:20:18 00:04:11 11:21:49 00:15:49
2 11:33:17 11:37:13 00:03:56 11:38:38 00:16:49
3 11:49:19 11:53:21 00:04:02 11:55:35 00:16:57
4 12:09:18 12:13:56 00:04:38 12:16:21 00:20:46

Seite 53 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 512
Wunder, 
Martin
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:31:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:38
Zielzeit: 
14:36:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:38

1 11:14:49 11:19:02 00:04:13 11:21:39 00:16:39
2 11:30:05 11:34:25 00:04:20 11:35:43 00:14:04
3 13:00:42 13:05:26 00:04:44 13:06:41
4 13:14:39 13:19:25 00:04:46 13:20:35 00:13:54
5 13:32:20 13:37:29 00:05:09 13:38:53 00:18:18
6 14:15:52 14:20:40 00:04:48 14:21:58 00:43:05
7 14:30:20 14:34:58 00:04:38 14:36:06 00:14:08

Seite 54 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 513
Bader, Simon
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:55
Zielzeit: 
15:17:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 11:08:56 11:14:04 00:05:08 11:15:28 00:14:28
2 11:26:31 11:30:48 00:04:17 11:32:11 00:16:43
3 11:44:15 11:48:39 00:04:24 11:49:51 00:17:40
4 12:09:45 12:14:00 00:04:15 12:16:10 00:26:19
5 12:25:53 12:30:18 00:04:25 12:31:29 00:15:19
6 12:45:03 12:49:37 00:04:34 12:50:48 00:19:19
7 13:04:12 13:08:41 00:04:29 13:09:49 00:19:01
8 13:17:31 13:22:02 00:04:31 13:23:14 00:13:25
9 13:34:46 13:39:22 00:04:36 13:40:33 00:17:19
10 14:02:59 14:07:41 00:04:42 14:08:50 00:28:17
11 14:18:53 14:23:27 00:04:34 14:24:40 00:15:50
12 14:37:14

Seite 55 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 520
Geiger, Tobias
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:37:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:46
Zielzeit: 
14:41:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:46

1 11:13:30 11:17:21 00:03:51 11:19:15 00:15:15
2 11:27:56 11:31:52 00:03:56 11:33:28 00:14:13
3 11:42:12 11:46:21 00:04:09 11:47:42 00:14:14
4 11:56:18 12:00:31 00:04:13 12:01:48 00:14:06
5 12:13:18 12:17:40 00:04:22 12:18:54 00:17:06
6 12:26:56 12:30:57 00:04:01 12:32:12 00:13:18
7 12:44:03 12:48:01 00:03:58 12:49:10 00:16:58
8 12:58:12 13:02:25 00:04:13 13:03:33 00:14:23
9 13:17:09 13:21:08 00:03:59 13:22:19 00:18:46
10 13:30:47 13:34:47 00:04:00 13:36:06 00:13:47
11 13:47:16 13:51:38 00:04:22 13:52:58 00:16:52
12 14:02:33 14:06:40 00:04:07 14:07:50 00:14:52
13 14:21:39 14:25:59 00:04:20 14:27:16 00:19:26
14 14:35:39 14:39:54 00:04:15 14:41:13 00:13:57

Seite 56 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 521
Lotz, 
Benjamin
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:43:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:41
Zielzeit: 
14:50:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:41

1 11:19:29 11:24:07 00:04:38 11:25:36 00:18:36
2 11:36:33 11:41:13 00:04:40 11:42:55 00:17:19
3 11:57:59 12:03:03 00:05:04 12:04:17 00:21:22
4 12:26:51 12:31:56 00:05:05 12:33:11 00:28:54
5 12:45:07 12:50:17 00:05:10 12:53:38 00:20:27
6 13:36:33 13:42:06 00:05:33 13:43:19 00:49:41
7 14:05:30 14:10:58 00:05:28 14:12:15 00:28:56
8 14:43:47 14:48:50 00:05:03 14:50:02 00:37:47

Seite 57 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 522
Stenger, 
Jochen
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:12:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:03
Zielzeit: 
13:19:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:03

1 11:17:04 11:21:11 00:04:07 11:22:46 00:15:46
2 11:31:22 11:35:29 00:04:07 11:36:49 00:14:03
3 11:46:40 11:50:48 00:04:08 11:52:14 00:15:25
4 12:02:32 12:06:44 00:04:12 12:08:02 00:15:48
5 12:16:57 12:20:57 00:04:00 12:22:16 00:14:14
6 12:30:10 12:34:52 00:04:42 12:36:15 00:13:59
7 12:48:15 12:53:27 00:05:12 12:54:55 00:18:40
8 13:03:10 13:15:45 00:12:35 13:19:09 00:24:14

Seite 58 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 523
Würfel, 
Thomas
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:28:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:38
Zielzeit: 
14:35:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:38

1 11:16:22 11:20:21 00:03:59 11:21:54 00:14:54
2 11:29:44 11:33:46 00:04:02 11:35:09 00:13:15
3 11:43:11 11:47:22 00:04:11 11:48:43 00:13:34
4 11:57:41 12:01:45 00:04:04 12:03:07 00:14:24
5 12:39:09 12:43:27 00:04:18 12:44:56 00:41:49
6 12:53:03 12:57:08 00:04:05 12:58:43 00:13:47
7 13:06:35 13:10:36 00:04:01 13:11:58 00:13:15
8 13:21:14 13:25:27 00:04:13 13:26:40 00:14:42
9 13:40:13 13:44:40 00:04:27 13:45:58 00:19:18
10 13:54:12 13:58:30 00:04:18 13:59:46 00:13:48
11 14:16:00 14:20:24 00:04:24 14:21:36 00:21:50
12 14:30:03 14:34:39 00:04:36 14:35:59 00:14:23

Seite 59 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 524
Schmidt, 
Kerstin
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:22:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:13
Zielzeit: 
14:29:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:13

1 11:19:05 11:23:07 00:04:02 11:24:42 00:17:42
2 11:34:43 11:38:40 00:03:57 11:40:00 00:15:18
3 11:51:13 11:55:17 00:04:04 11:56:57 00:16:57
4 12:06:50 12:10:54 00:04:04 12:12:40 00:15:43
5 12:21:36 12:25:47 00:04:11 12:27:11 00:14:31
6 12:37:05 12:40:58 00:03:53 12:45:56 00:18:45
7 13:00:29 13:04:26 00:03:57 13:05:52 00:19:56
8 13:15:20 13:19:17 00:03:57 13:20:28 00:14:36
9 13:31:54 13:35:46 00:03:52 13:37:38 00:17:10
10 13:48:36 13:52:41 00:04:05 13:53:51 00:16:13
11 14:03:14 14:07:23 00:04:09 14:12:42 00:18:51
12 14:24:21 14:28:23 00:04:02 14:29:30 00:16:48

Seite 60 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 525
Schmidt, 
Martin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:23:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:28
Zielzeit: 
14:30:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:28

1 11:18:26 11:22:32 00:04:06 11:24:56 00:17:56
2 11:34:48 11:39:03 00:04:15 11:40:33 00:15:37
3 11:51:19 11:55:35 00:04:16 11:56:59 00:16:26
4 12:07:01 12:11:18 00:04:17 12:12:39 00:15:40
5 12:25:49 12:29:55 00:04:06 12:31:10 00:18:31
6 12:39:43 12:44:00 00:04:17 12:45:48 00:14:38
7 13:19:50 13:24:11 00:04:21 13:25:32 00:39:44
8 13:34:15 13:38:32 00:04:17 13:39:49 00:14:17
9 14:03:20 14:08:28 00:05:08 14:12:48 00:32:59
10 14:24:27 14:28:52 00:04:25 14:30:04 00:17:16

Seite 61 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 526
Wiederhold, 
Thomas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:25:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:40
Zielzeit: 
14:32:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:40

1 11:18:15 11:22:26 00:04:11 11:25:07 00:18:07
2 11:34:58 11:39:24 00:04:26 11:40:59 00:15:52
3 11:53:11 11:57:50 00:04:39 11:59:40 00:18:41
4 12:13:14 12:17:36 00:04:22 12:18:58 00:19:18
5 12:28:17 12:32:35 00:04:18 12:33:53 00:14:55
6 12:47:53 12:52:11 00:04:18 12:53:49 00:19:56
7 13:06:13 13:10:27 00:04:14 13:12:06 00:18:17
8 13:32:13 13:36:08 00:03:55 13:37:40 00:25:34
9 13:54:57 13:59:09 00:04:12 14:00:42 00:23:02
10 14:26:40 14:30:45 00:04:05 14:32:38 00:31:56

Seite 62 von 96Druck: 16.08.2015 14:31:54

15.08.2015 - Endurocup - Höchstädt - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 527
Reichert, 
Florian
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:14:33
Zielzeit: 
15:24:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:33

1 11:22:52 11:29:35 00:06:43 11:34:34 00:26:34
2 11:56:55 12:04:45 00:07:50

